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25x10.00-12  100J 6PR

TYRE TECHNICAL SHEET

ST92 STREET

+/- 5%

Tyre Information 

Tyre size 

Product code  

Tread pattern  

Ply rating

 

25x10.00-12  

01/12/251000/AT6/RSST92  

ST92 Street 

6

 

634 

282 

8 

12 

12.25 

10

Dimensional Data 

Mounted diameter (mm) 

Mounted width (mm)

Rim width (inch)  

Rim diameter (inch)

Tyre weight (kg)  

Tread depth (mm)

Inflation and Load Data 

Rated pressure (PSI)

Rated load (kg)  

Rated speed

Performance Data 

Rolling circ. (mm) 

Static load radius (mm)  

Deflection

30.8 

800 

-

1890 

288 

- 

Richard Hull | Tecnical Director

RST - the brand offering a  
wide range of dependable  
quality tyres at keen prices


